G.N. 7084 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2606855 ANAND INTERNATIONAL INC. LIMITED

2607126 ATOUVI LIMITED

2765470 AWAX HONG KONG LIMITED

2765373 Academy for International Studies Limited fb R g A TR A
2766024 Aeva Lighting Co., Limited N BEBARAHE

2765150 Anshunwei Trading Co., Limited B 5 AR
2607491 Asia Pacific Prime Star Limited

2761905 BC (HK) Logistics Limited

2607263 BEIERTE LIMITED ElEATR A F

2168793 BIA Services Limited

2607384 BO LANG ER TRADING LIMITED T S AR
2765503 BODILAI TRADE LIMITED

2892588 BUOYANCY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

2765079 Baise Jian Hai Trading Co., Limited HemEErEE AR
2607029 Becooo Co., Limited DR A AR AE]
2765129 Besser Cheongsam Limited R A ATRAE]
2307526 Botai International Investment Co Limited B E AR A
2765482 CABBS CAP HOLDINGS LIMITED

2600790 CAN TRADE GROUP CO., LIMITED

2606880 CHANG HU LIMITED SRR

2761545 CHI SHUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED e SRR A TR AT
2761912 CHI TONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED S SRR TR A
2765415 CHINA BEE GARDEN GROUP LIMITED R EEE AR A
1996412 CHINA HONGTU INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED RS REEYI R A IR A F
2606738 CHINA HUAYAO HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED o [ e R S TR
2765414 CHINA NEW RETAIL RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED FEH R EM IR AE R AE
2765399 CHINA WUXING JIAMA GROUP LIMITED R A TR A



2302739
2764978
2601078
2765109
1996081
2600736
2601191
2606449
2765452

2307577

1819738
2606760
2765362
2606928
2607025
2764982
2606542
2606945
2765315
2765695
2765200
2607280
2307447
1825450
2607011
2606925
2606772
2606771
2765257
2765111
2765495
2765114

CHOICE GOODWAY STOCK CO., LIMITED

CHUNG KEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

COLOGO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Camsing Creative Culture Limited

Centred Logistics Limited

Cheuk Fai Engineering Construction Limited

China Big Data Assets Operation Limited

China Phoenix Aviation Group Limited

China Tiancheng (Group) International Limited

China-Yemen One Belt and One Road Economic and Trade
Development League CO., LIMITED

Chinese National Kay Holding Group Co., Limited -The-
Cnicht Limited

Color City Plastic Pigment Commercial Company Limited
DIAMOND MARK TRADING LIMITED

DLS Worldwide Limited

DONGGUAN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
DONGMEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

DUODUOSI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

De Shang Hui Investment Limited

Denial LBT Limited

Dongguan FA Jia Lighting Technology Co., Limited

E EN International Limited

ELIOT TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EVER SHINE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
EVO2 LIMITED

FABULOUS WISE TRADING LIMITED

FENG LEAD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

FENG WIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FIDELITY LIMITED

FIRMUS I D KONZEPT LIMITED

FLK Global Trading Limited

FLYING START LIMITED
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2766005
2607048

2445465
2606768
2765030
2307468
2606976
2606662
2606622
2168680
2168512
2606722
2601234
2765250
2445623
2606798
2765349
2445464
2765157
2765124
2601272

2765392
2765134

2761870
2765508
2606903
2765317
2765365
2780943
2765546
2765572
2302554

FORTUNE JUMBO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FRANCE FEID I IINT'L HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

FRANCE RUI YAN GROUP LIMITED

FUN YORK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Fangji Trading Co Limited

Flourishing Global Asset Limited

GAN TAI HENG LIMITED

GLORY SMART INC LIMITED

GOLD WELL HK LIMITED

GREEN EARTH CLEANING CHINA HOLDING LIMITED
Global Wisdom Education Limited

Goo Technology Consulting Limited

HANSON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HARVEST WEALTH BRILLIANCE COMPANY LIMITED
HILFE Industries & Trading Limited

HILL RICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK AU GIT SAN INT'L ZAP TYUN LIMITED

HK Bulk Sourcing Trading Co., Limited

HK FUCHENXIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK INT'L HEITANBANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK KABINRIXING INT'L HOLDING LIMITED

HK KUNZHI TRDING CO., LIMITED

HK Lan Yu International Biotechnology Co., Limited

HK MEISHENGDA TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION CO., LIMITED

HK SAN XIANG ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK Victory Machinery Technology Co., Limited

HK XIERONG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HOI FEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HONG KONG BOKOLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG CHAO SHANG CULTURE LIMITED
HONG KONG HONGKE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG RISHEN CO., LIMITED
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2765436
2765500

2445720
2765224
1825267
2765459
2765402
2450839
2606983
2765705
2892582
2765730
2761484
2765493
2607092
2302407
2765318
2765542
2765524
2761497
2892596

2765045

2765531
2168989
2765311

2765246
2168482
2765205
2765639

2765130

HONG KONG XIN QI NA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG XINDA INTERNATIONAL CONSTRUCTION
ENGINEERING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CB TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG XBOON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XUNJIAN ELECTRONIC MACHINE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YI MING CLOTHING TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGQI (CHINA) LIQUOR GROUP CO., LIMITED

HOPE TIME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HU XIANG LIMITED

HUAFENG WEIYE GROUP LIMITED
HUIQIANGMEIHUAGONG (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HaiDoDo(H.K)TRADING CO., LIMITED

Hong Kong Blunk Chemicals Co., Limited

Hong Kong Chang Xing E-commerce Co., Limited

Hong Kong Dowell Skincare Company Limited

Hong Kong Globalbuyer International Trade Company Limited
Hong Kong Guiben Internet Technology Limited

Hong Kong Huanxin Investment Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jinxiuda International Co., Limited

Hong Kong Longrui Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Miao Yan Li Ren International Group Commerce And
Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong OBOR International Culture Investment Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Qianlian International Co., Limited
Hong Kong Shareful Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shengshi Tengfei Import&Export Trade Limited

Hong Kong Xinghe Electronic Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yimis International Group Limited
Hong Kong Yinfenglai Trading Limited

Hong Kong Zhitao Overseas (Hangzhou) Consulting Co., Limited

HongKong ChuanChengMei Medical Investment Group Limited
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2607308
2600966
2307528
2765354
2765977
2307636

2765647
2761878
2606989
2606811

2764984
2764986
2765445
2606814
2607087
2600682

2606601
2445632
2307604
2765464
2761977
2765535
2766003
2450753
2765366
2765389
2606992
2766006
2765394
2302289
2606605
2765450

Hongkong Developed Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Funten Trading Limited

Hongkong Sesume Share Limited

Hongkong Whalestorm Industry Co., Limited

Hui Hong Trading Development Limited

ILC International Financial Holdings Group Company Limited

INCO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
International Securties Holding Limited
JIN SAN HE LIMITED

JIN YUAN ELECTRONIC (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

JINSHUI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
JINYUE CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
Justar (HongKong) Industrial Limited

KAGRZ (HK) HEALTH INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
KAIXUAN WAREHOUSING CO., LIMITED

KELONG ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION TECHNOLOGY

GROUP (KOREA) PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
KING MERCHANT LIMITED

KINGSEA TRADE CO., LIMITED

Kaiyuan Global Holdings Group Limited

Kowloon TST Guesthouse Limited

Kulberg Trading Hong Kong Limited

LAISHANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

LICK CHEONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LING FABRIC LIMITED

LONG MING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LONG WING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LOYAL MOUNTAIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Loves Marketing Group Limited

MAN GAO LEATHER CO., LIMITED

MH TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
MILLION IN HOLDINGS LIMITED

MOSAIC CRAFT DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
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2450809
2765650
2764992
2606393
2765063
2307541
2765437
2606793
2765501
2302500
2168681
2765439
2892565
2764973
2761561
2606994
2765413
2606995
2765662
2302689

2607213
2607713
2765264
2606630
2765007

2765510
2765900
2892575
2606956
2606931
2764962
1989502

MexHkg Holding Limited

Micro Pevec Limited

NANYANG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
NATION WIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Ocean Life Limited

P2PHF LIMITED

PALAU MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

PENXACO CHEMIE LIMITED

PINGSHAN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
PROJECT KEY (H.K.) LIMITED

PROTON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Q1 SUPPLY LIMITED

QINGDAO CHANGYUNDA MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
QIONG YAO TRADING LIMITED

QUEEN BILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RIVER CHARM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Richlong Industrial (HongKong) Limited

Riverpoint Global Partners Limited

Ropas HK Company Limited

SHANGBOER GROUP (HONG KONG) HOLDING LIMITED

SHENG DE FEI TRADING LIMITED

SHINE CHANCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHUN HING TAT ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SINO KINGRICH HK LIMITED

SINO-US ORTHODONTIC MEDICAL COLLEGE GROUP LIMITED

SMART INNOVATIONS PROSPERITY LIMITED
SUN NGAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUN SUI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUNLIGHT FANCY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Savvy Technology Limited

Sheng Heng Co., Limited

Skydragon Electronics Technology Co., Limited
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2607456
2445755
2607574
2765522
2761544
2307563
2765568
2607612
2606917
2606634
2450782
2606672
2764995
2765000
2765253
2765269
2765074
2601232
2761857
1825469
2765480
2765882
2607699
2606982
2761547
2607283
2765227
2606862
2169051
2450911
2606841
2765471
1996286

Skyline King Creation Limited

Suisse Sing Recycling Limited

TENG ZHAN TUO TRADING LIMITED
TIANQI TRADE CO., LIMITED

TWO Y IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
Trans Asia Commodity Company Limited

USA FIBR INT'L FOOD LIMITED

VICTORIA INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

VIEW HUNGER TRADING LIMITED

Vsun Corporation Limited

WANJIN LEATHER (HK) LIMITED

WELL ASIA GROUP MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WENFENG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
WENXIN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
WIX LIMITED

WONDERFUL CAFE LIMITED

WUNG FUNG ENGINEERING LIMITED

Wei Blue Xin Group Limited

World Peace Music Production Limited

XINMINGCAI INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
XINSHANG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
Xiang Ruihong Trading Co., Limited

YEFA DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANT LIMITED
YIELD YEAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YIU TIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YU XIN HONG TRADING LIMITED

YUAN WU INTERNATIONAL TAEKWONDO LIMITED
YULIANG TRADING LIMITED

YVSO GLOBAL Co., Limited

ZHEJITANG HONGYE INDUSTRIAL AND TRADE CO., LIMITED

ZHEJIANG NIYUE ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
ZHIXUE CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

ZHONG XIN FUND (ASIA) CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
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2765281 Zhongcai Financial Asset Management Group Co., Limited i 4 B AT A EATR A
|

2765131 be.un Limited

9 December 2022 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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